
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04584307 

Name of Company 

Lancaster Print Services Limited 

|/We 
David Thorniley 
Caiveriey House 

55 Calverley Road 
Tunbridge Wells 
Kent, TN1 2TU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 04 July 2014 

coma Date 04 July 2014 

Traverse Advisory 
Calverley House 
55 Calverley Road Insq| 

Tunbridge Welis 
*A3BUIAHD* 

A28 
Kent, TN1 2TU T

H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

10/07/2014 #299 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref TR103/DT/JT 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Lancaster Print Services Limited 

on the 4 July 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name STEEN CiK CEN 

Dated oft fuly zo if 



y 

Lancaster Print Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 July 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Plant & Machinery 78,703 00 7,000 00 

Motor Vehicles 1,209 00 4,000 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,000 00 

Signature “ Date Gh fuder 2 alte 



, 

Lancaster Print Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 July 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 4,800 00 
4,800 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,200 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

3,200 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 1,600 00 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,600 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
HSBC 20,000 00 

20,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (18,400 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 1,600 00 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,600 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 17,560 68 
Employees 29,000 00 
HMRC 15,600 00 

62,160 68 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (60,560 68) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 18,400 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (78,960 68) 

Issued and called up capital 
NIL 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (78,960 68) 

Signature Date 7 uly 2er 



‘'g Gulpjing 

°B aISKXeg 

Traverse Advisory 
Lancaster Print Services Limited 
Register of Shareholders 

No of Shares 

Key Name Pref Ordinary Other Total 

HG0O Mr Steven Green 0 50 0 50 
HT00 Mr Steven Tyson 0 50 0 50 

2 Entries Totalling 0 100 0 100 

sna DB pare — 
Page 1 of 4 SSB SQL Ver 2010 04 July 2014 09 27 


